
         MHSAA LP Regional 08-01 - 10/29/2016 8:28:46 PM          

             Grosse Pointe South, Grosse Pointe, MI               

 

                         Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                           

=============================================================================

= 

    Name                        Yr Team                             Time   

Pts 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

  1 Steven Stine                12 Fraser                      15:46.00      

1  

  2 Luke Wallace                12 Birmingham Seaholm          15:49.00      

2  

  3 Ben Williams                12 Birmingham Seaholm          16:04.00      

3  

  4 George Nummer               10 Birmingham Seaholm          16:11.00      

4  

  5 Michael Tremonti            11 Brother Rice                16:13.00      

5  

  6 Jalen Smith                 11 Fraser                      16:13.50      

6  

  7 Alec Miracle                10 Brother Rice                16:16.00      

7  

  8 Alexander Ross              12 Beverly Hills Groves        16:19.00      

8  

  9 Marcus Jackson              11 Royal Oak                   16:21.00      

9  

 10 Kevan O'Brien               10 Brother Rice                16:21.50     

10  

 11 Evan Tonn                   12 St. Clair Shores Lakeview   16:22.00     

11  

 12 Grant Davey                 11 Brother Rice                16:25.00     

12  

 13 William Hofmann             10 Grosse Pointe North         16:34.00     

13  

 14 Kyle Chisholm               12 Brother Rice                16:36.00     

14  

 15 Mike Burley                 12 Sterling Heights            16:37.00     

15  

 16 Mike Ciaravino              11 Grosse Pointe North         16:41.00     

16  

 17 Alex Tonn                   12 St. Clair Shores Lakeview   16:42.00     

17  

 18 Brandon Davis               12 Troy                        16:47.00     

18  

 19 Patrick Fegan               12 Royal Oak                   16:48.00     

19  

 20 Finnley MacKillop           12 Bloomfield Hills            16:51.00     

20  

 21 Jakob Sayers                10 Birmingham Seaholm          16:52.00     

21  

 22 Omar Uddin                  12 Sterling Heights            16:53.00     

22  

 23 Dylan Gray                  12 Fraser                      16:54.00     

23  



 24 Islam Aly                   12 Troy                        16:55.00     

24  

 25 Andrew Dingwall             12 Troy                        16:56.00     

25  

 26 Garrett Schreck             10 Grosse Pointe North         16:57.00     

26  

 27 Damian Jankowski            11 Bloomfield Hills            16:57.50     

27  

 28 Chandler Witt               12 Warren DeLaSalle            16:57.90     

28  

 29 Austin Chambe               12 St. Clair Shores Lakeshore  16:58.00     

29  

 30 Jordan Hill                 12 St. Clair Shores Lakeshore  16:59.00     

30  

 31 Justin Powell               11 L'Anse Creuse Central       17:00.00     

31  

 32 David Seago                 12 Birmingham Seaholm          17:01.00     

32  

 33 Nathan Jarski               11 Warren DeLaSalle            17:02.00     

33  

 34 Austin Bell                 12 L'Anse Creuse Central       17:02.50     

34  

 35 Ben Kaufman                 12 Bloomfield Hills            17:03.00     

35  

 36 Jacob Hannawa               10 Brother Rice                17:05.00     

36  

 37 Calvin Riley                11 Grosse Pointe North         17:07.00     

37  

 38 William Ferguson            12 Grosse Pointe North         17:07.50     

38  

 39 Anooj Arkatkar              12 Troy Athens                 17:08.00     

39  

 40 Dane Baker                  11 Royal Oak                   17:08.50     

40  

 41 Sam Streberger              10 Warren DeLaSalle            17:12.00     

41  

 42 Tyler Cross                 10 Royal Oak                   17:13.00     

42  

 43 Rockim Williamson           11 Grosse Pointe South         17:15.00     

43  

 44 Brendan Parzynski           12 St. Clair Shores Lakeview   17:16.00     

44  

 45 Dalton Cymbal               12 Royal Oak                   17:16.50     

45  

 46 Nathan Babcock              10 Troy Athens                 17:17.00     

46  

 47 Joe Davey                   10 Warren DeLaSalle            17:17.70     

47  

 48 Daniel Edwards              12 Warren DeLaSalle            17:17.90     

48  

 49 Noah Kellman                11 Bloomfield Hills            17:18.00     

49  

 50 Robert Pedder               12 Sterling Heights            17:20.00     

50  

 51 Adam Hill                    9 Royal Oak                   17:22.00     

51  



 52 Jacob King                  11 Bloomfield Hills            17:23.00     

52  

 53 Jason Van De Velde          12 Fraser                      17:23.50     

53  

 54 Ryan Race                   12 Grosse Pointe North         17:25.00     

54  

 55 Calum Walton                11 Birmingham Seaholm          17:30.00     

55  

 56 Jett Li                     10 Troy Athens                 17:34.00     

56  

 57 Ethan Vick                  11 Grosse Pointe South         17:36.00     

57  

 58 Chris Lebelt                12 Sterling Heights            17:38.00     

58  

 59 Adithya Sanjay              11 Troy                        17:39.00     

59  

 60 Basheer Mossallam           11 Birmingham Seaholm          17:41.00     

60  

 61 Nathan Myers                11 St. Clair Shores Lakeview   17:42.00     

61  

 62 Michael Flynn               12 Troy                        17:43.00     

62  

 63 Donald O'Keefe              10 Troy                        17:43.50     

63  

 64 Dakota Jones                10 Warren Mott                 17:45.00     

64  

 65 Michael Yamin               10 Bloomfield Hills            17:46.00     

65  

 66 Forest Zhang                10 Bloomfield Hills            17:47.00     

66  

 67 Cole Gellatly               10 Brother Rice                17:47.50     

67  

 68 Alex Hidalgo                10 Beverly Hills Groves        17:49.00     

68  

 69 Donovan Jackson             10 Warren Mott                 17:50.00     

69  

 70 Brandon Hilliker            11 Sterling Heights Stevenson  17:51.00     

70  

 71 Alberto Whitmer             11 Beverly Hills Groves        17:51.30     

71  

 72 Jared Folden                11 Sterling Heights            17:51.70     

72  

 73 Justin Cano                 12 Troy Athens                 17:52.00     

73  

 74 Amun Mehta                  12 Troy                        17:52.50     

74  

 75 Kuvin Satyadev              10 Grosse Pointe North         17:54.00     

75  

 76 Benjamin Zeman              12 Beverly Hills Groves        17:56.00     

76  

 77 Matthew Oliver              11 Grosse Pointe South         17:57.00     

77  

 78 Brendan Jungwirth           11 L'Anse Creuse Central       17:58.00     

78  

 79 Jonathan Vanoyen            10 Troy Athens                 17:58.50     

79  



 80 Dominic Dulac                9 Grosse Pointe South         17:59.00     

80  

 81 Josh Bentley                12 Sterling Heights Stevenson  18:00.00     

81  

 82 Tom Walby                   11 St. Clair Shores Lakeview   18:02.00     

82  

 83 Robert Dwyer                11 Royal Oak                   18:02.50     

83  

 84 Russell Hu                  12 Warren DeLaSalle            18:03.00     

84  

 85 Luke Roberts                12 St. Clair Shores Lakeview   18:04.00     

85  

 86 Noah Leong                  12 Troy Athens                 18:04.50     

86  

 87 Ryan Brown                   9 L'Anse Creuse Central       18:05.00     

87  

 88 Brendan Cairney              9 Fraser                      18:05.40     

88  

 89 Thomas Hutchison            10 Grosse Pointe South         18:09.00     

89  

 90 Cameron Rohelier            12 Warren Cousino              18:11.00     

90  

 91 Nathan Grain                11 L'Anse Creuse Central       18:15.00     

91  

 92 Drew Demaris                11 Warren Cousino              18:15.50     

92  

 93 Blake Weaver                10 Grosse Pointe South         18:18.00     

93  

 94 David Donze                 10 Warren Cousino              18:18.50     

94  

 95 Trenton Fagan                9 Sterling Heights            18:19.00     

95  

 96 Zachary Schmitt             11 Warren DeLaSalle            18:20.00     

96  

 97 Rick Shackleford            12 Roseville                   18:24.00     

97  

 98 Colin Goldshmidt            10 Troy Athens                 18:27.00     

98  

 99 Jacob Schimelfening         11 L'Anse Creuse Central       18:32.00     

99  

100 Bradley Geist               11 Grosse Pointe South         18:42.00    

100  

101 Jon Myny                    11 Sterling Heights Stevenson  18:43.00    

101  

102 Luke Mercer                 10 Beverly Hills Groves        18:43.50    

102  

103 Andrew Bergeron             11 St. Clair Shores Lakeview   18:47.00    

103  

104 Andy Johnston               11 Warren Mott                 18:48.00    

104  

105 Logan Susalla               12 Warren Mott                 18:48.50    

105  

106 Chandler Johnson            12 St. Clair Shores Lakeshore  18:50.00    

106  

107 Dylan Biebuyck              12 Warren Cousino              18:51.00    

107  



108 Anthony Im                  12 Roseville                   18:51.50    

108  

109 Dylan Johnson               10 Roseville                   18:52.00    

109  

110 Zach Schmid                 11 Fraser                      18:53.00    

110  

111 Joe Kraus                   11 Fraser                      18:53.50    

111  

112 William Finn                11 St. Clair Shores Lakeshore  18:55.00    

112  

113 Justin Chambe               10 St. Clair Shores Lakeshore  18:57.00    

113  

114 Jacob Schneider             12 Sterling Heights Stevenson  19:09.00    

114  

115 Olivier Rochaix             12 Beverly Hills Groves        19:13.00    

115  

116 Parker Forrest              10 Warren Mott                 19:15.00    

116  

117 Brett Ludwig                11 Sterling Heights Stevenson  19:17.00    

117  

118 Nick Gardner                11 Sterling Heights Stevenson  19:17.50    

118  

119 Kyree Jackson               12 St. Clair Shores Lakeshore  19:20.00    

119  

120 Jacob Edelson               12 Beverly Hills Groves        19:23.00    

120  

121 Jack Rotar                  11 L'Anse Creuse Central       19:31.00    

121  

122 Ryan Charles                 9 Roseville                   19:33.00    

122  

123 Brandon Harger              11 Warren Woods Tower          19:40.00    

123  

124 Mitchell Moore              11 Warren Woods Tower          19:51.00    

124  

125 Kyle Scholz                 10 Warren Cousino              19:54.00    

125  

126 Max Gabrel                  10 Sterling Heights Stevenson  19:56.00    

126  

127 Mitchell Susalla            12 Warren Mott                 20:13.00    

127  

128 Brendan Crawford            11 Warren Mott                 20:23.00    

128  

129 Bryce Hughes                 9 Roseville                   20:28.00    

129  

130 Jason Kuehnel                9 Warren Woods Tower          20:34.00    

130  

131 Ramon Clark                 11 Sterling Heights            20:45.00    

131  

132 Kyle Peters                 11 St. Clair Shores Lakeshore  20:47.00    

132  

133 Nathan Williams             12 Warren Cousino              20:53.00    

133  

134 Luke Kaferle                 9 Warren Woods Tower          20:55.00    

134  

135 Zack Braunsneider           11 Warren Cousino              21:06.00    

135  



136 Bailey O'Herron             11 Roseville                   23:27.00    

136  

137 Nik Muchitsch               12 Roseville                   23:32.00    

137  

138 Josh Williams                9 Warren Woods Tower          23:45.00    

138  

 

 

 

                   Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                     

=============================================================================

= 

    Team                          Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

= 

  1 Brother Rice                  48      5    7   10   12   14   36   67   

      5     Michael Tremonti          16:13.00  

      7     Alec Miracle              16:16.00  

      10    Kevan O'Brien             16:21.50  

      12    Grant Davey               16:25.00  

      14    Kyle Chisholm             16:36.00  

      36    Jacob Hannawa             17:05.00 * 

      67    Cole Gellatly             17:47.50 * 

  2 Birmingham Seaholm            62      2    3    4   21   32   55   60   

      2     Luke Wallace              15:49.00  

      3     Ben Williams              16:04.00  

      4     George Nummer             16:11.00  

      21    Jakob Sayers              16:52.00  

      32    David Seago               17:01.00  

      55    Calum Walton              17:30.00 * 

      60    Basheer Mossallam         17:41.00 * 

  3 Grosse Pointe North           130    13   16   26   37   38   54   75   

      13    William Hofmann           16:34.00  

      16    Mike Ciaravino            16:41.00  

      26    Garrett Schreck           16:57.00  

      37    Calvin Riley              17:07.00  

      38    William Ferguson          17:07.50  

      54    Ryan Race                 17:25.00 * 

      75    Kuvin Satyadev            17:54.00 * 

  4 Royal Oak                     155     9   19   40   42   45   51   83   

      9     Marcus Jackson            16:21.00  

      19    Patrick Fegan             16:48.00  

      40    Dane Baker                17:08.50  

      42    Tyler Cross               17:13.00  

      45    Dalton Cymbal             17:16.50  

      51    Adam Hill                 17:22.00 * 

      83    Robert Dwyer              18:02.50 * 

  5 Fraser                        171     1    6   23   53   88   110  111  

      1     Steven Stine              15:46.00  

      6     Jalen Smith               16:13.50  

      23    Dylan Gray                16:54.00  

      53    Jason Van De Velde        17:23.50  

      88    Brendan Cairney           18:05.40  

      110   Zach Schmid               18:53.00 * 

      111   Joe Kraus                 18:53.50 * 

  6 Bloomfield Hills              183    20   27   35   49   52   65   66   

      20    Finnley MacKillop         16:51.00  



      27    Damian Jankowski          16:57.50  

      35    Ben Kaufman               17:03.00  

      49    Noah Kellman              17:18.00  

      52    Jacob King                17:23.00  

      65    Michael Yamin             17:46.00 * 

      66    Forest Zhang              17:47.00 * 

  7 Troy                          188    18   24   25   59   62   63   74   

      18    Brandon Davis             16:47.00  

      24    Islam Aly                 16:55.00  

      25    Andrew Dingwall           16:56.00  

      59    Adithya Sanjay            17:39.00  

      62    Michael Flynn             17:43.00  

      63    Donald O'Keefe            17:43.50 * 

      74    Amun Mehta                17:52.50 * 

  8 Warren DeLaSalle              197    28   33   41   47   48   84   96   

      28    Chandler Witt             16:57.90  

      33    Nathan Jarski             17:02.00  

      41    Sam Streberger            17:12.00  

      47    Joe Davey                 17:17.70  

      48    Daniel Edwards            17:17.90  

      84    Russell Hu                18:03.00 * 

      96    Zachary Schmitt           18:20.00 * 

  9 St. Clair Shores Lakeview     215    11   17   44   61   82   85   103  

      11    Evan Tonn                 16:22.00  

      17    Alex Tonn                 16:42.00  

      44    Brendan Parzynski         17:16.00  

      61    Nathan Myers              17:42.00  

      82    Tom Walby                 18:02.00  

      85    Luke Roberts              18:04.00 * 

      103   Andrew Bergeron           18:47.00 * 

 10 Sterling Heights              217    15   22   50   58   72   95   131  

      15    Mike Burley               16:37.00  

      22    Omar Uddin                16:53.00  

      50    Robert Pedder             17:20.00  

      58    Chris Lebelt              17:38.00  

      72    Jared Folden              17:51.70  

      95    Trenton Fagan             18:19.00 * 

      131   Ramon Clark               20:45.00 * 

 11 Troy Athens                   293    39   46   56   73   79   86   98   

      39    Anooj Arkatkar            17:08.00  

      46    Nathan Babcock            17:17.00  

      56    Jett Li                   17:34.00  

      73    Justin Cano               17:52.00  

      79    Jonathan Vanoyen          17:58.50  

      86    Noah Leong                18:04.50 * 

      98    Colin Goldshmidt          18:27.00 * 

 12 L'Anse Creuse Central         321    31   34   78   87   91   99   121  

      31    Justin Powell             17:00.00  

      34    Austin Bell               17:02.50  

      78    Brendan Jungwirth         17:58.00  

      87    Ryan Brown                18:05.00  

      91    Nathan Grain              18:15.00  

      99    Jacob Schimelfening       18:32.00 * 

      121   Jack Rotar                19:31.00 * 

 13 Beverly Hills Groves          325     8   68   71   76   102  115  120  

      8     Alexander Ross            16:19.00  

      68    Alex Hidalgo              17:49.00  



      71    Alberto Whitmer           17:51.30  

      76    Benjamin Zeman            17:56.00  

      102   Luke Mercer               18:43.50  

      115   Olivier Rochaix           19:13.00 * 

      120   Jacob Edelson             19:23.00 * 

 14 Grosse Pointe South           346    43   57   77   80   89   93   100  

      43    Rockim Williamson         17:15.00  

      57    Ethan Vick                17:36.00  

      77    Matthew Oliver            17:57.00  

      80    Dominic Dulac             17:59.00  

      89    Thomas Hutchison          18:09.00  

      93    Blake Weaver              18:18.00 * 

      100   Bradley Geist             18:42.00 * 

 15 St. Clair Shores Lakeshore    390    29   30   106  112  113  119  132  

      29    Austin Chambe             16:58.00  

      30    Jordan Hill               16:59.00  

      106   Chandler Johnson          18:50.00  

      112   William Finn              18:55.00  

      113   Justin Chambe             18:57.00  

      119   Kyree Jackson             19:20.00 * 

      132   Kyle Peters               20:47.00 * 

 16 Warren Mott                   458    64   69   104  105  116  127  128  

      64    Dakota Jones              17:45.00  

      69    Donovan Jackson           17:50.00  

      104   Andy Johnston             18:48.00  

      105   Logan Susalla             18:48.50  

      116   Parker Forrest            19:15.00  

      127   Mitchell Susalla          20:13.00 * 

      128   Brendan Crawford          20:23.00 * 

 17 Sterling Heights Stevenson    483    70   81   101  114  117  118  126  

      70    Brandon Hilliker          17:51.00  

      81    Josh Bentley              18:00.00  

      101   Jon Myny                  18:43.00  

      114   Jacob Schneider           19:09.00  

      117   Brett Ludwig              19:17.00  

      118   Nick Gardner              19:17.50 * 

      126   Max Gabrel                19:56.00 * 

 18 Warren Cousino                508    90   92   94   107  125  133  135  

      90    Cameron Rohelier          18:11.00  

      92    Drew Demaris              18:15.50  

      94    David Donze               18:18.50  

      107   Dylan Biebuyck            18:51.00  

      125   Kyle Scholz               19:54.00  

      133   Nathan Williams           20:53.00 * 

      135   Zack Braunsneider         21:06.00 * 

 19 Roseville                     565    97   108  109  122  129  136  137  

      97    Rick Shackleford          18:24.00  

      108   Anthony Im                18:51.50  

      109   Dylan Johnson             18:52.00  

      122   Ryan Charles              19:33.00  

      129   Bryce Hughes              20:28.00  

      136   Bailey O'Herron           23:27.00 * 

      137   Nik Muchitsch             23:32.00 * 

 20 Warren Woods Tower            649    123  124  130  134  138   -    -   

      123   Brandon Harger            19:40.00  

      124   Mitchell Moore            19:51.00  

      130   Jason Kuehnel             20:34.00  



      134   Luke Kaferle              20:55.00  

      138   Josh Williams             23:45.00  

 

 

                         Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                          

=============================================================================

= 

    Name                        Yr Team                             Time   

Pts 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

  1 Audrey Ladd                 12 Birmingham Seaholm          18:12.00      

1  

  2 Rachel McCardell            11 Birmingham Seaholm          18:12.40      

2  

  3 Emily Rooney                11 Birmingham Seaholm          18:12.60      

3  

  4 Grace Cutler                12 Royal Oak                   18:17.00      

4  

  5 Megan Worrel                11 Troy                        18:42.00      

5  

  6 Hannah Palomino             11 Troy                        18:56.00      

6  

  7 Katherine Forsyth           11 Royal Oak                   19:02.00      

7  

  8 Kati Beckeman               11 Birmingham Seaholm          19:03.00      

8  

  9 Katie Scoles                10 Troy                        19:18.00      

9  

 10 Reanna Raymond              12 Grosse Pointe South         19:23.00     

10  

 11 Camille Loken               11 Troy                        19:38.00     

11  

 12 Meghan Monaghan             11 Troy                        19:47.00     

12  

 13 Marisa Papadelis            12 Sterling Heights Stevenson  19:48.00     

13  

 14 Lily Tripp                  10 Birmingham Seaholm          19:49.00     

14  

 15 Abby Hurst                  11 Grosse Pointe South         19:49.50     

15  

 16 Emily Stabinsky             10 Troy                        19:59.00     

16  

 17 Emma Lucken                 11 Beverly Hills Groves        20:00.00     

17  

 18 Leah Warren                 12 Birmingham Seaholm          20:01.00     

18  

 19 Michaela Cosgrove           10 Grosse Pointe North         20:08.00     

19  

 20 Reagan McNally              10 Birmingham Seaholm          20:11.00     

20  

 21 Julia McLellan              10 Grosse Pointe North         20:14.00     

21  

 22 Delace Jia                  10 Bloomfield Hills            20:15.00     

22  

 23 Marie High                  12 Grosse Pointe South         20:15.50     

23  



 24 Scarlett Charles            12 Bloomfield Hills            20:20.00     

24  

 25 Katie Louwers               10 Grosse Pointe North         20:21.00     

25  

 26 Katie Lucken                 9 Beverly Hills Groves        20:24.00     

26  

 27 Michelle Baek                9 Troy                        20:24.50     

27  

 28 Abbey Guevara               10 Grosse Pointe South         20:32.00     

28  

 29 Natalie Anderson            12 St. Clair Shores Lakeview   20:37.00     

29  

 30 Leah MacKay                 11 Grosse Pointe South         20:38.00     

30  

 31 Chloe Jablonski             10 Warren Woods Tower          20:42.00     

31  

 32 Nicole Rhoads               12 Bloomfield Hills            20:48.00     

32  

 33 Evelyn Sorgenfrei           10 Bloomfield Hills            21:00.00     

33  

 34 Megan Louwers               12 Grosse Pointe North         21:01.00     

34  

 35 Kate Wozniak                11 Grosse Pointe North         21:01.50     

35  

 36 Erinne Lubienski            12 Grosse Pointe North         21:06.00     

36  

 37 Julia Martin                10 St. Clair Shores Lakeview   21:08.00     

37  

 38 Malina Wojtylo              10 Royal Oak                   21:11.00     

38  

 39 Lila Rode                   11 Fraser                      21:24.00     

39  

 40 Emma Mashburn               11 Bloomfield Hills            21:27.00     

40  

 41 Sarah Bellovich             10 Grosse Pointe South         21:28.00     

41  

 42 Annabelle Hoover            12 Fraser                      21:30.00     

42  

 43 Danielle Ferrero            12 Royal Oak                   21:30.50     

43  

 44 Olivia Lopez                11 Bloomfield Hills            21:31.00     

44  

 45 Grace Bright                 9 Troy Athens                 21:32.00         

 46 Jacqueline Hentschel        12 Beverly Hills Groves        21:36.00     

45  

 47 Justine Hickey              11 Warren Mott                 21:43.00     

46  

 48 Quinn Thibault               9 Royal Oak                   21:47.00     

47  

 49 Samantha Zerafa             12 Beverly Hills Groves        21:48.00     

48  

 50 Kaleigh McCarron             9 Grosse Pointe South         21:49.00     

49  

 51 Lexi Dobbins                 9 Fraser                      21:50.00     

50  

 52 Libby Anderson              10 St. Clair Shores Lakeview   21:58.00     

51  



 53 Autumn Reed-Nordwall         9 Beverly Hills Groves        22:04.00     

52  

 54 Kyra Schofield              11 Bloomfield Hills            22:09.00     

53  

 55 Angela Swierczynski         12 St. Clair Shores Lakeview   22:12.00     

54  

 56 Grace Szewc                 10 Sterling Heights Stevenson  22:13.00     

55  

 57 Claire Whalen               10 Sterling Heights Stevenson  22:15.00     

56  

 58 Jessica Krolik              12 Troy Athens                 22:19.00         

 59 Lucy Donnellon              11 Royal Oak                   22:27.00     

57  

 60 Kennedy Plieth              12 Warren Mott                 22:33.00     

58  

 61 Tara Shoup                   9 Royal Oak                   22:36.00     

59  

 62 Jessie Whitmer              10 Beverly Hills Groves        22:39.00     

60  

 63 Alex Huey                   12 Sterling Heights Stevenson  22:40.00     

61  

 64 Sam Susalla                 11 Warren Mott                 22:47.00     

62  

 65 Aishani Gargapati            9 Troy Athens                 22:48.00         

 66 Rita Meli                   11 Warren Mott                 22:49.00     

63  

 67 Juliana Gao                 12 Troy Athens                 22:59.00         

 68 Alyse Weisenberger          11 L'Anse Creuse Central       23:00.00     

64  

 69 Delaney Anglin               9 Sterling Heights Stevenson  23:00.50     

65  

 70 Hadley Hopkins              12 Warren Cousino              23:09.00     

66  

 71 Samantha Sherman            11 Sterling Heights Stevenson  23:11.00     

67  

 72 Avery Maslowski              9 Warren Cousino              23:31.00     

68  

 73 Abbey Sitek                  9 Warren Mott                 23:43.00     

69  

 74 Katie Couture               12 St. Clair Shores Lakeview   23:45.00     

70  

 75 Jade Amalio                 12 Warren Woods Tower          23:53.00     

71  

 76 Sloan Kanat                 12 Beverly Hills Groves        23:55.00     

72  

 77 Sarah Seccombe              12 St. Clair Shores Lakeview   24:01.00     

73  

 78 Madison Gollehur            12 St. Clair Shores Lakeview   24:20.00     

74  

 79 Madison Pritchett           10 L'Anse Creuse Central       24:44.00     

75  

 80 Katrina Archambault         11 Roseville                   24:48.00     

76  

 81 Amber Agusti                10 Fraser                      24:59.00     

77  

 82 Hanna Lundback              12 L'Anse Creuse Central       25:00.00     

78  



 83 Jordan Cole                 11 L'Anse Creuse Central       25:03.00     

79  

 84 Felicia Hinojosa            12 Sterling Heights Stevenson  25:06.00     

80  

 85 Lucille Broadwell            9 Warren Mott                 25:08.00     

81  

 86 Kayla Garvey                11 Warren Woods Tower          25:23.00     

82  

 87 Katelyn Thomas              11 Warren Cousino              25:26.00     

83  

 88 Maggie Deceuninck           12 L'Anse Creuse Central       25:31.00     

84  

 89 Erin Steller                 9 Warren Mott                 25:35.00     

85  

 90 Kayla Vandewalle            11 Roseville                   25:46.00     

86  

 91 Kaitlyn Kotelniski          11 Roseville                   25:53.00     

87  

 92 Maria Fox                    9 Roseville                   26:02.00     

88  

 93 Sydney Fowler               12 L'Anse Creuse Central       26:11.00     

89  

 94 Faith Anyim                 10 Warren Woods Tower          26:12.00     

90  

 95 Brianne Cochill             10 Warren Woods Tower          26:14.00     

91  

 96 Erin Portalski              11 Warren Woods Tower          27:07.00     

92  

 97 Mairna Askar                11 Sterling Heights            28:01.00         

 98 Maddison Dibattista         10 Warren Cousino              28:09.00     

93  

 99 Alexis Panetta              11 Roseville                   28:44.00     

94  

100 Olivia King                 10 Fraser                      28:45.00     

95  

101 Morgan Howard               11 Roseville                   29:15.00     

96  

102 Isabella Fleming             9 Warren Cousino              31:10.00     

97  

103 Haille Michels               9 Warren Woods Tower          31:22.00     

98  

104 Jordan Waldrip              11 Warren Cousino              31:40.00     

99  

105 Grace Sieting               10 Warren Cousino              32:28.00    

100  

106 Sofia Mansour               11 Sterling Heights            33:26.00         

107 Tyler Sykes                 11 Warren Woods Tower          34:09.00         

108 Sarah Allen                 11 Roseville                   36:05.00    

101  

109 Madi Scally                 10 Fraser                      37:17.00    

102  

 

 

 

                   Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                    

=============================================================================

= 



    Team                          Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

= 

  1 Birmingham Seaholm            28      1    2    3    8   14   18   20   

      1     Audrey Ladd               18:12.00  

      2     Rachel McCardell          18:12.40  

      3     Emily Rooney              18:12.60  

      8     Kati Beckeman             19:03.00  

      14    Lily Tripp                19:49.00  

      18    Leah Warren               20:01.00 * 

      20    Reagan McNally            20:11.00 * 

  2 Troy                          43      5    6    9   11   12   16   27   

      5     Megan Worrel              18:42.00  

      6     Hannah Palomino           18:56.00  

      9     Katie Scoles              19:18.00  

      11    Camille Loken             19:38.00  

      12    Meghan Monaghan           19:47.00  

      16    Emily Stabinsky           19:59.00 * 

      27    Michelle Baek             20:24.50 * 

  3 Grosse Pointe South           106    10   15   23   28   30   41   49   

      10    Reanna Raymond            19:23.00  

      15    Abby Hurst                19:49.50  

      23    Marie High                20:15.50  

      28    Abbey Guevara             20:32.00  

      30    Leah MacKay               20:38.00  

      41    Sarah Bellovich           21:28.00 * 

      49    Kaleigh McCarron          21:49.00 * 

  4 Grosse Pointe North           134    19   21   25   34   35   36    -   

      19    Michaela Cosgrove         20:08.00  

      21    Julia McLellan            20:14.00  

      25    Katie Louwers             20:21.00  

      34    Megan Louwers             21:01.00  

      35    Kate Wozniak              21:01.50  

      36    Erinne Lubienski          21:06.00 * 

  5 Royal Oak                     139     4    7   38   43   47   57   59   

      4     Grace Cutler              18:17.00  

      7     Katherine Forsyth         19:02.00  

      38    Malina Wojtylo            21:11.00  

      43    Danielle Ferrero          21:30.50  

      47    Quinn Thibault            21:47.00  

      57    Lucy Donnellon            22:27.00 * 

      59    Tara Shoup                22:36.00 * 

  6 Bloomfield Hills              151    22   24   32   33   40   44   53   

      22    Delace Jia                20:15.00  

      24    Scarlett Charles          20:20.00  

      32    Nicole Rhoads             20:48.00  

      33    Evelyn Sorgenfrei         21:00.00  

      40    Emma Mashburn             21:27.00  

      44    Olivia Lopez              21:31.00 * 

      53    Kyra Schofield            22:09.00 * 

  7 Beverly Hills Groves          188    17   26   45   48   52   60   72   

      17    Emma Lucken               20:00.00  

      26    Katie Lucken              20:24.00  

      45    Jacqueline Hentschel      21:36.00  

      48    Samantha Zerafa           21:48.00  

      52    Autumn Reed-Nordwall      22:04.00  

      60    Jessie Whitmer            22:39.00 * 



      72    Sloan Kanat               23:55.00 * 

  8 St. Clair Shores Lakeview     241    29   37   51   54   70   73   74   

      29    Natalie Anderson          20:37.00  

      37    Julia Martin              21:08.00  

      51    Libby Anderson            21:58.00  

      54    Angela Swierczynski       22:12.00  

      70    Katie Couture             23:45.00  

      73    Sarah Seccombe            24:01.00 * 

      74    Madison Gollehur          24:20.00 * 

  9 Sterling Heights Stevenson    250    13   55   56   61   65   67   80   

      13    Marisa Papadelis          19:48.00  

      55    Grace Szewc               22:13.00  

      56    Claire Whalen             22:15.00  

      61    Alex Huey                 22:40.00  

      65    Delaney Anglin            23:00.50  

      67    Samantha Sherman          23:11.00 * 

      80    Felicia Hinojosa          25:06.00 * 

 10 Warren Mott                   298    46   58   62   63   69   81   85   

      46    Justine Hickey            21:43.00  

      58    Kennedy Plieth            22:33.00  

      62    Sam Susalla               22:47.00  

      63    Rita Meli                 22:49.00  

      69    Abbey Sitek               23:43.00  

      81    Lucille Broadwell         25:08.00 * 

      85    Erin Steller              25:35.00 * 

 11 Fraser                        303    39   42   50   77   95   102   -   

      39    Lila Rode                 21:24.00  

      42    Annabelle Hoover          21:30.00  

      50    Lexi Dobbins              21:50.00  

      77    Amber Agusti              24:59.00  

      95    Olivia King               28:45.00  

      102   Madi Scally               37:17.00 * 

 12 Warren Woods Tower            365    31   71   82   90   91   92   98   

      31    Chloe Jablonski           20:42.00  

      71    Jade Amalio               23:53.00  

      82    Kayla Garvey              25:23.00  

      90    Faith Anyim               26:12.00  

      91    Brianne Cochill           26:14.00  

      92    Erin Portalski            27:07.00 * 

      98    Haille Michels            31:22.00 * 

 13 L'Anse Creuse Central         380    64   75   78   79   84   89    -   

      64    Alyse Weisenberger        23:00.00  

      75    Madison Pritchett         24:44.00  

      78    Hanna Lundback            25:00.00  

      79    Jordan Cole               25:03.00  

      84    Maggie Deceuninck         25:31.00  

      89    Sydney Fowler             26:11.00 * 

 14 Warren Cousino                407    66   68   83   93   97   99   100  

      66    Hadley Hopkins            23:09.00  

      68    Avery Maslowski           23:31.00  

      83    Katelyn Thomas            25:26.00  

      93    Maddison Dibattista       28:09.00  

      97    Isabella Fleming          31:10.00  

      99    Jordan Waldrip            31:40.00 * 

      100   Grace Sieting             32:28.00 * 

 15 Roseville                     431    76   86   87   88   94   96   101  

      76    Katrina Archambault       24:48.00  



      86    Kayla Vandewalle          25:46.00  

      87    Kaitlyn Kotelniski        25:53.00  

      88    Maria Fox                 26:02.00  

      94    Alexis Panetta            28:44.00  

      96    Morgan Howard             29:15.00 * 

      101   Sarah Allen               36:05.00 * 

 

 


